Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Assistant Director

School Director

School Principal

Associate Director Classified

Assessment & Intervention
Coordinator

Associate Director Classified
Network Technician
Human Resources Assistant

Marketing & Communication
Tech

Registrar Il

Registrar Il Assistant
Purchasing Clerk
File Clerk

Director

Accounting Clerk

K-12 Education Entity

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Department

Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office

Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office

Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office
Central Office

Total Wages

$155,295
$103,416
$98,582
$96,535
$76,669
$76,300

$76,174
$46,663
$41,486
$39,163

$35,358
$30,866
$26,219
$24,501
$17,591
$14,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,669
$31,936
$29,153
$28,903
$14,940
$25,434

$15,951
$13,999

$8,772
$17,724

$18,717
$18,003
$16,184
$4,791
$3,397
$8,771



