Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$155,295	\$38,669
Assistant Director		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$103,416	\$31,936
School Director		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$98,582	\$29,153
School Principal		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$96,535	\$28,903
Associate Director Classified		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$76,669	\$14,940
Assessment & Intervention Coordinator		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$76,300	\$25,434
Associate Director Classified		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$76,174	\$15,951
Network Technician		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$46,663	\$13,999
Human Resources Assistant		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$41,486	\$8,772
Marketing & Communication Tech		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$39,163	\$17,724
Registrar II		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$35,358	\$18,717
Registrar II Assistant		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$30,866	\$18,003
Purchasing Clerk		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$26,219	\$16,184
File Clerk		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$24,501	\$4,791
Director		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$17,591	\$3,397
Accounting Clerk		Julian Charter	Central Office	\$14,210	\$8,771